Binscombe Church - December 2017

Friday 1st Women's Bible Study Church Lower Hall
Women's Bible Study

Coffee Morning Binscombe Church
Coffee Morning - everybody welcome. Come along for some refreshments and a chat.

Adventurers Youth Group Binscombe Church
Adventurers - for School Years 3-6 (50p per session)

Discovery Youth Group Binscombe Church
Discovery - for School Years 7-9 (£1:00 per session)

Focus Youth Group Binscombe Church
Focus - for School Years 10-13 (£1:50p per session)

Sunday 3rd Communion Service Binscombe Church
Communion Service with Doug Hammond

Sunday Morning Service Binscombe Church

9:45am

10:30am

6:00pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

- 11:30am

- 12:00pm

- 7:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:15pm

This is our main Sunday Service with worship and Bible exposition. The Gospel of God - Romans 5:12-21: "The great divide" with

Pete Hitchcock

Church Lunch Binscombe Church
Stay for a bring and share luunch after the main service...

Tuesday 5th Toddler Group Binscombe Church

For Parents and Toddlers in Binscombe and Farncombe

Scramblers Group Binscombe Church
Scramblers - for children aged 3-4 years

Wednesday 6th  Women's Fellowship Binscombe Church
Women's Fellowship: this week - George Goldsmith

Explorers Group Binscombe Church
Explorers - for School Years R-2 (50p per session)

Thursday 7th Church Members' Business Meeting Binscombe Church

12:30pm

9:30am

3:30pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

8:00pm

- 2:00pm

-11:00am

- 4:15pm

- 3:30pm

- 6:00pm

- 9:30pm

Church Members' Business Meeting. Please make every effort to attend and send apologies in advance if unable to do so.

Friday 8th Women's Bible Study Church Lower Hall
Women's Bible Study

Coffee Morning Binscombe Church
Coffee Morning - everybody welcome. Come along for some refreshments and a chat.

Adventurers Youth Group Binscombe Church
Adventurers - for School Years 3-6 (50p per session)

Discovery Youth Group Binscombe Church
Discovery - for School Years 7-9 (£1:00 per session)

Focus Youth Group Binscombe Church
Focus - for School Years 10-13 (£1:50p per session)

Sunday 10th Learning for Life Binscombe Church

9:45am

10:30am

6:00pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

9:30am

-11:30am

- 12:00pm

- 7:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:30am

Learning for Life informs and encourages as the Bible speaks into 21st century Surrey: Reformation 500: Despair to Delight — In

Christ Alone with Pete Hitchcock

11:00am

-12:15pm

Sunday Morning Service Binscombe Church
This is our main Sunday Service with worship and Bible exposition. This week: our Scratch Nativity / All Age Service - with Pete
Hitchcock.

Tuesday 12th Toddler Group Binscombe Church

For Parents and Toddlers in Binscombe and Farncombe

Women's Bible Study Binscombe Church

Women's Fellowship Bible Study: this week - "Jesus lives" - John 20

Scramblers Group Binscombe Church
Scramblers - for children aged 3-4 years

9:30am

10:45am

3:30pm

- 11:00am

- 11:45pm

- 4:15pm



Wednesday 13th Ladies' Coffee Morning/Bible Study 32 Nursery Road, Farncombe 9:00am - 10:30am

Thursday 14th

Friday 15th

Sunday 17th

Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Sunday 31st

Christmas Event
Coffee Morning and Bible Study Christmas Event

Women's Fellowship Binscombe Church 2:30pm - 3:30pm
Women's Fellowship: this week - Christmas Lunch

Explorers Group Binscombe Church 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Explorers - for School Years R-2 (50p per session)

Carol Singing in Binscombe Binscombe Church 6:30pm - 7:30pm
Carol Singing in Binscombe - please join us as we sing around the estate.

Women's Bible Study Church Lower Hall 9:45am - 11:30am
Women's Bible Study

Coffee Morning Binscombe Church 10:30am - 12:00pm
Coffee Morning - everybody welcome. Come along for some refreshments and a chat.

Adventurers Youth Group Binscombe Church 6:00pm - 7:15pm
Adventurers - for School Years 3-6 (50p per session)

Discovery Youth Group Binscombe Church 7:45pm - 9:00pm
Discovery - for School Years 7-9 (£1:00 per session)

Focus Youth Group Binscombe Church 8:00pm - 9:30pm

Focus - for School Years 10-13 (£1:50p per session)

Sunday Morning Service Binscombe Church 11:00am - 12:15pm

This is our main Sunday Service with worship and Bible exposition. This week: our Christmas Communion service with Pete
Hitchcock.

Broadwater Lodge Service Broadwater Lodge, Summers Road 3:00pm - 3:30pm
A short service for residents
Carols by Candlelight Binscombe Church 4:30pm - 5:30pm

Join us for our Christmas Carols by Candlelight service - with Pete Hitchcock. Refreshments and mince pies after the service!

Prayer Meeting Binscombe Church 8:00pm - 9:00pm
Prayer Meeting for all in the Lounge.

Sunday Morning Service Binscombe Church 11:00am - 12:15pm

This is our main Sunday Service with worship and Bible exposition. This week: our Christmas Eve Carol service with Pete
Hitchcock. Discovery group stays in the service this week.

Christmas Day All Age service 10.30am Binscombe Church 10:30am - 11:15am
Come and celebrate the birth of Jesus on Christmas morning! Children - why not bring your favourite present to show us?

Sunday Morning Service Binscombe Church 11:00am - 12:15pm

This is our main Sunday Service with worship and Bible exposition. Our New Year's Eve service with Pete Hitchcock. Discovery
group stays in the service this week.



